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SFP, CWDM, DDM, 1450nm, LC, 60km 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????:   

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: OptiCin  

 

???????? 

 

SFP ?????? ???????????? ??? ?????????? ?????????? ????? ????? ? ?????? ??????????? ???????? ?????? ?? ??????????????? ????????????
?????? ?? 60??. SFP ?????? ????? CWDM DFB ????? ? ??????????? InGaAs PIN ????????.

??????? ??????????:

- Gigabit Ethernet 1000Base-ZX

- ATM

- SONT/SDH/PDH

- FDDI

- Fiber Channel

???????? ???????????:

- ??????????? ??????? ??????

- ??????? LC ??????

- ???? ?????????? ??????? + 3.3? ? LVPECL ?????? ?????????? ??????

- LVTTL ?????????? ??????? ??????? RX LOS

- ???????????? ?????? ?????? 1 c EN 60825-1

- ????????? ?????????? ? ?????? ? EEPROM

- EMI ? ESD ??????

- ???????????? ???????????? SFP MSA ? SFF-8472

??????????? ??????????????:

- ???????? ???????? ???????????: 0 ~ +5 dBm
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SFP-CWDM45.60 ?????? SFP OptiCin
 

- ???????????????? ?????????: -24 dBm

- ????? ????? ???????????: 1310, 1330, 1350, 1370, 1390, 1410, 1430, 1450, 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590, 1610nm

- ????? ????? ?????????: 1270~1620 nm

- ???????? ???????? ??????: 100Mbps~ 1,25Gbps

- ???????????? ????? ??????????????? ???????????? ??????????? ?????? 9/125 ???: 60 km

- ??????? ???????????: 0~70 °C

- ?????????? ???????: +3.3 V

- ??????? ??? ??????????? ??????: ??????? LC

 

 

??????

??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 
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